UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
P1686                                                                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-039.C
600KHZ, 3A STEP-DOWN
CURRENT MDOE SWITCHING
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION

* 6μA low shutdown current
*Pb-free plating product number: P1686L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
P1686-S08-R P1686L-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
P1686-S08-T P1686L-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
P1686-SH2-R P1686L-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
P1686-SH2-T P1686L-SH2-T HSOP-8 Tube
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
P1686                                                                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6